
                       
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

“inspiring individuals to achieve and excel” 
 

Carr Street, Packmoor 
Stoke-on-Trent ST7 4SP 
Tel: 01782 234544 

Fax: 01782 234542 
E-mail: 

packmoor@packmoorormiston.co.uk 

 

TERM DATES 2022/ 2023 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 
 

Monday 5th September 
 

School Closed Inset Day 1   

Tuesday 6th September School Opens 
  

Friday 21st October School Closes 

Monday 24th October to 
Friday 28th October 

School Closed  
 (Half Term) 

Monday 31st October School Opens 

Friday 25th November School Closed OAT Inset Day 2  

Friday 16th December School Closes 1.00pm 
(Christmas Holiday) 

 
 

SPRING TERM 2023 
 

Tuesday 3rd January School Closed Inset Day 3  

Wednesday 4th January  School opens for pupils  

Friday 17th February School Closes 
 

Monday 20th February to 
Friday 24th February 

School Closed 
 (Half Term) 

  
Monday 27th February School Opens 

  
Friday 31st March School Closes 1.00pm 

  
Monday 3rd April to 
Friday 14th April 

School Closed 
(Easter Holiday) 
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SUMMER TERM 2023 
 

Monday 17th April School Opens 

Monday 1st May May Day School Closed 

Friday 26th May School Closes 

Monday 29th May – 
Friday 2nd June 

Half Term 

Monday 5th June School Opens 

Friday 21st July School Closes 1.00pm                          
(Summer Holiday) 

Monday 24th July School Closed to pupils Inset Day 4 

Tuesday 25th July School Closed to pupils Inset Day 5 

 


